

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

Civil Appeal No(s). 2884/2006

BHARATHIDASAN INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF TAMIL NADU & ORS.
(with office report)

Respondent(s)

WITH
C.A. No. 2885/2006
(With Office Report)

Date : 17/11/2015 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.Y. EQBAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C. NAGAPPANFor Appellant(s)
CA 2884/2006Mr. Mohan Parasaran, Sr.Adv.
Mr. V. Balachandran, Adv.
Ms. A. Lakshminarayanan, Adv.

CA 2885/2006

Mr. Mohan Parasaran, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Senthil Jagadeesan, Adv.
Ms. Shruti Iyer, Adv.
Ms. Suchitra Kumbhat, adv.
Mr. Govind Manoharan, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Bimal Roy Jad, Adv.
Mr. Gopal Singh, Adv.

For AICTE

Mr. Anil Soni, Standing Counsel
Mr. Gaurav Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Prateek Bhatia, Adv.

State of T.N.

Mr. M. Yogesh Kanna, Adv.
Mr. Jayant Patel, Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Sukhbir Paul Kaur
Date: 2015.11.17

List these matters on 24th November, 2015 at the top of

the list.

17:04:09 IST

Reason:

[INDU POKHRIYAL]
COURT MASTER[SUKHBIR PAUL KAUR]
A.R.-CUM-P.S.